DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY, LTMMC & GH, SION.
Teaching Program for July- 11/111 MBBS August 2016 Batch
Tutorials-Wednesday-1:30-2:30pm
Date — 01.5.17
Date Day Topic Teacher

26.7.17 Wednesday Drugs in extremes of age & organ dysfunctions  Group A

Drug interactions Group B
Treatment of Glaucoma Group A
Pharmacotherapy of hypertension Group B
Pharmacotherapy of epilepsy Group A
Hormonal Contraception Group B
Pharmacotherapy of nosocomial infections Group A
Drugs in pregnancy & lactation Group B

Group A Roll numbers (Batch) Group B

Dr Pooja 84-103 (E) Dr Abhilasha

Dr Pallavi 64-83 (D) Dr Smita

Dr Shailesh 43-63 (C) Dr Swati

Dr Atul 22-42 (B) Dr Jaisen

Dr Chiranjeevi 1-21 (A) Dr Kalpana



DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY, LTMMC & GH, SION.

Teaching Program for June-July- 11/111 MBBS August 2016 Batch
Lectures- Mon-3:30-4:30, Wed & Fri- 1:30-2:30, Sat- 8:15-9:15

Date — 01.5.17

Date Day Topic Teacher
14.6.17 Wednesday Revision Chemotherapy | Dr Abhilasha
14.6.17 Wednesday Revision Chemotherapy I Dr Sharmada
16.6.17 Friday Revision Endocrine system | Dr Pallavi
16.6.17 Friday Revision Endocrine system 11 Dr Abhilasha
17.6.17 Saturday Revision CNS | Dr Joshi
10.7.17 Monday Revision CNS 11 Dr Chiranjeevi
12.7.17 Wednesday IInd Term Paper Review

G M Phadke Competitive Exam- Theory
14.7.17 Friday G M Phadke Competitive Exam- Viva
15.7.17 Saturday Drug dependence & addiction Dr Joshi
17.7.17 Monday Drugs acting on skin and mucous membrane  Dr Jaisen
21.7.17 Friday General principles of cancer chemotherapy Dr Kadhe
22.7.17 Saturday Environmental & Occupational pollutants Dr Sharmada
24.7.17 Monday Ocular Pharmacology Dr Abhilasha
26.7.17 Wednesday Revision General Pharmacology | Dr Shailesh
28.7.17 Friday Revision General Pharmacology Il Dr Smita
29.7.17 Saturday Revision ANS | Dr Atul
31.7.17 Monday Revision ANS 11 Dr Advani

Revision CVS | Dr Pooja

Revision CVS 1I Dr Smita

Revision GIT & Respiratory system Dr Kalpana



DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY, LTMMC & GH, SION.

Teaching Program for July- 11/111 MBBS August 2016 Batch

Practicals- Friday-2:30-4:30

Date Day Topic

14.7.16 Friday Criticism of FDC

21.7.16 Friday ADRs & Drug interactions
28.7.17 Friday Experimental Pharmacology

Human Pharmacodynamics
Therapeutic problems
Prescription writing
Criticism of prescription
Spots

Pharmacy & DDS

Date — 01.5.17
Teacher

Dr Advani
Dr Sharmada
Dr Advani
Dr Joshi
Dr Kadhe
Dr Smita
Dr Kadhe
Dr Kalpana

Dr Jaisen



